714338 RCV TOWN OF CHILMARK TRI TOWN AMBULANCE

VEHICLE ONLY 27,975.00

POLICE REPLACEMENTS:

WHELEN SA315 SPEAKER
FEREDAL 650 SIREN

FRONT CORNER HIDEAWAYS (2)
GRAPHICS

GRILL LIGHT LED

HEADLGT FLASHER S/SWIT

TOTAL REPLACEMENTS 1745.00

TRANSFER POLICE EQUIPMENT:

2-WAY RADIO AND MOUNT ANTENNA

LIGHT BAR

DECK LIGHTS DUAL LED

2-WAY RADIO AND TRUNK MOUNT ANTENNA
MIRROR LIGHTS BLUE

ROCKER LEDS

HIDEAWAY 4 STROBE SYSTEMS WITH POWER SUPPLY
LAPTOP MOUNT

CONSOLE

CUP HOLDER & ARMREST

LIGFTGATE LEDS

INTERIOR LEDS

DOME LIGHT

TOTAL TRANSFERS 1140.00

TOTAL VEHICLE AND EQUIPMENT

$195.00
$355.00
$360.00
$450.00
$325.00

$60.00

$125.00
$125.00
$75.00
$125.00
$75.00
$125.00
$95.00
$180.00
$50.00
$20.00
$65.00
$65.00
$15.00

30,860.00

2014 FORD UTILITY INTERCEPTOR



