VEHICLE ONLY

27,975.00

POLICE REPLACEMENTS:

WHELEN SA315 SPEAKER	\$195.00
FEREDAL 650 SIREN	\$355.00
FRONT CORNER HIDEAWAYS (2)	\$360.00
GRAPHICS	\$450.00
GRILL LIGHT LED	\$325.00
HEADLGT FLASHER S/SWIT	\$60.00

TOTAL REPLACEMENTS

1745.00

TRANSFER POLICE EQUIPMENT:

2-WAY RADIO AND MOUNT ANTENNA	\$125.00
LIGHT BAR	\$125.00
DECK LIGHTS DUAL LED	\$75.00
2-WAY RADIO AND TRUNK MOUNT ANTENNA	\$125.00
MIRROR LIGHTS BLUE	\$75.00
ROCKER LEDS	\$125.00
HIDEAWAY 4 STROBE SYSTEMS WITH POWER SUPPLY	\$95.00
LAPTOP MOUNT	\$180.00
CONSOLE	\$50.00
CUP HOLDER & ARMREST	\$20.00
LIGFTGATE LEDS	\$65.00
INTERIOR LEDS	\$65.00
DOME LIGHT	\$15.00

TOTAL TRANSFERS

1140.00

TOTAL VEHICLE AND EQUIPMENT

30,860.00